
Contents 

Contributors xi 
Preface to the Four Volumes x/'/V 
Preface to Volume 3 xv 
Contents of Volumes 1, 2, and 4 xvii 

1 
Introduction: Dialogue as Discourse and Interaction 
Teun A. van Dijk 

Backgrounds and Concepts for a Sociology of Talk 1 
Sociolinguistic Concerns 6 
Context and Culture: The Ethnography of Communication 7 
Selected Bibliography 11 

2 
The Inference-Making Machine: Notes on Observability 
Harvey Sacks 

Lectures 13 
References 22 
Harvey Sacks Bibliography 22 

3 
An Exercise in the Transcription and Analysis of Laughter 
Gail Jefferson 

Introduction 25 
The Transcription and Analysis of Laughter 27 
References 34 

v 



vi Contents 

4 
Everyday Argument: The Organization of Diversity in Talk 
Deborah Schiffrin 

Introduction 
General Problems in the Analysis of Argument 
Rhetorical Argument 
Oppositional Argument 
Conclusion 
Bibliography 

5 
Children's Conversations 
John Dore 

Theoretical Backgrounds of Child Discourse Studies 
Taking Turns at Talk 
Constructing the Content of a Turn at Talk 
Prelinguistic Discourse 
An Analysis of Dialogical Skills before Language 
Interaction and Development during the Holophrase 

Period 
A Contextual Analysis of Conversation during 

the One-Word Period 
Issues in Nursery School Conversation 
A Conversational Analysis of a Fantasy Episode 
The Construction of Context by Grade School 

Conversation 
Conclusion 
References 

6 
Parent-Child Discourse 
Susan Ervin-Tripp and Amy Strage 

Introduction 
Background 
The Social Context of Language 
Properties of Parent-Child Discourse 
Summary 
References 

35 
35 
38 
41 
45 
45 

47 
49 
50 
51 
53 

54 

55 
57 
58 

60 
61 
63 

67 
67 
68 
72 
75 
75 



Contents vii 

7 
The Discourse Symptoms of Developmental Disorders 
Judith R. Johnston 

Disordered Discourse 
Discourse Disorders and Functionalism 
References 

8 
Analyzing News Interviews: Aspects of the Production of 
Talk for an Overhearing Audience 
John Heritage 

Introduction 
Question-Answer Sequences and Their Third-Turn 

Receipt 
Formulating the News 
Some Standard Uses of Formulations in News Interviews 
Interview Talk and Its Institutional Background 
References 

9 
The Structure of Classroom Discourse 
Hugh Mehan 

The Structure of Classroom Events 
The Internal Structure of Classroom Lessons 
Cross-Cultural Variations in Lesson Structure 
Everyday and Educational Discourse 
Summary 
References 

10 
Analyzing the Use of Language in Courtroom Interaction 
Paul Drew 

Introduction 
Some Research into Courtroom Language 
Participants' Orientation to Context 
The Combativeness of Cross-Examination: An Instance 

Analyzed 
How Descriptions Can Imply an Alternative Account 

79 
90 
91 

95 

96 
101 
104 
112 
116 

120 
121 
124 
125 
127 
128 

133 
135 
136 

139 
142 



viii Contents 

Summary of the Analysis 144 
Conclusion 145 
References 147 

11 
Meetings 
E. C. Cuff and W. W. Sharrock 

Introduction 149 
Recognizable Descriptions 150 
Local, in situ Production of Activities 151 
The Mutual Implicativeness of Activities 152 
Episodic Organization: Beginnings 154 
Turn Taking and Participation 156 
Conclusion 158 
References 158 

12 
Refusing Invited Applause: Preliminary Observations from a 
Case Study of Charismatic Oratory 
J. Maxwell Atkinson 

A Conversation-Analytic Approach to the Study of 
Oratory 161 

Refusing Invited Applause 169 
Concluding Remarks 178 
Appendix: Summary of Main Transcription Symbols 180 
Reference 181 

13 
Conversational Storytelling 
Livia Polanyi 

Introduction 183 
The Necessity of Local Occasioning for Conversational 

Stories 187 
The Semantic Organization of Conversational Stories 188 
Finding the Story in All the Talk 194 
Building a Paraphrase of a Story as Told 198 
Some Final Issues 199 
References 201 



Contents ix 

14 
Verbal Dueling 
John H. McDowell 

Introduction 
The Conservation Principle 
The Evaluative Process 
The Competitive Ethos 
Conclusion 
Selected Bibliography 

15 
Puns and Jokes 
Joel Sherzer 

Puns 
Jokes 
Selected Bibliography 

16 
Rumors and Gossiping 
Gary Alan Fine 

Rumor and Gossip Defined 
Categories of Rumor Content 
Systematic Approaches to Rumor and Gossip 
The Structure of Hearsay 
Examining Rumor and Gossip 
Conclusion 
References 

203 
204 
206 
208 
210 
211 

213 
216 
220 

223 
224 
224 
229 
231 
234 
234 

Biographical Notes 
Index 

239 
245 


